6 months

2015
Jan - Jun

6 months

2015/16
Jul - Jun

12 months

2015
Jan-Dec

12 months

Net sales 1 141.1 959.0 2 172.6 1 864.5 4 217.5 3 909.4

Cost of goods sold -729.0 -652.0 -1 435.4 -1263.9 -2 783.9 -2 612.4

Gross profit 412.1 307.0 737.2 600.6 1 433.6 1 297.0

Selling expenses -190.6 -173.1 -373.5 -340.1 -711.4 -678.0

Administrative expenses -87.5 -50.8 -149.1 -111.2 -283.8 -245.9

Other operating income 19.5 5.1 24.3 11.6 35.6 22.9

Operating profit 153.5 88.2 238.9 160.9 474.0 396.0

Financial items -4.1 -6.5 -8.7 -10.4 -17.1 -18.8

Profit after financial items 149.4 81.7 230.2 150.5 456.9 377.2

Tax -36.9 -21.4 -56.3 -38.6 -106.3 -88.6

Net profit for the period 112.5 60.3 173.9 111.9 350.6 288.6

Net profit for the period attributable to shareholders of the
Parent Company 112.5 60.3 173.9 111.9 350.6 288.6

Earnings per share, based on earnings attributable to
shareholders of the parent during the year

Earnings per share before dilution, SEK 2.97 1.59 4.59 2.96 9.26 7.62

Earnings per share after dilution, SEK 2.97 1.59 4.59 2.96 9.26 7.62

Average number of outstanding shares before dilution 37 901 37 850 37 901 37 850 37 882 37 856

Average number of outstanding shares after dilution 37 901 37 850 37 901 37 850 37 882 37 856

Number of outstanding shares, thousands 37 939 37 863 37 939 37 863 37 939 37 863

Statement of comprehensive income

Net profit for the period 61.4 60.3 173.9 111.9 350.6 288.6

Other comprehensive income

Items which may be reversed in the income statement:

Translation differences -0.3 -31.7 -32.2 -1.2 -100.8 -69.8

Other comprehensive income for the period, net after tax -0.3 -31.7 -32.2 -1.2 -100.8 -69.8

Total comprehensive income for the period 61.1 28.6 141.7 110.7 249.8 218.8

Comprehensive income attributable to shareholders of the
Parent Company 61.1 28.6 141.7 110.7 249.8 218.8